
Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  1

Bus STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0513 1 200 County Rd 7:38 4:29 Mr. J. Collins

2 514 Lashley Dr 7:39 4:28

3 504 3rd Ave 7:40 4:27 YELLOW STAR

4 3rd Ave / 2nd St 7:41 4:26

5 4th Ave / 4th St 7:42 4:25

6 Old Perry Rd / S Walnut Ridge Dr 7:44 4:13

7 Adirondac Wy / Taconic Ct 7:45 4:14

8 Adirondac Wy / Pocono Ct 7:46 4:15

9 Adirondac Wy / S Walnut Ridge Dr 7:48 4:17

10 Adirondac Wy / Catskill Ln (North) 7:49 4:18

11 Adirondac Wy / Cascades Ct 7:50 4:19

12 Adirondac Wy / Catskill Ln (South) 7:52 4:21

13 Chisom Trl. / Apache Ln 7:57 4:10 Route Coordinator

14 Sisson Dr. / Chisom Trl. 7:59 4:08 John Tignor

15 101 Azalea Ave 8:00 4:07 (478) 329-2218

16 83 Azalea Ave (P/U on Way to Primary) 8:10 AM ONLY

0513 ** Bonaire Elementary 4:00 8:03

Bonaire Primary 3:50 8:13

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1818 1 109 Bunkers Trl 7:34 4:50 Mr. R. Odum

2 Huntshire Trace / Summit Ct 7:40 4:45

3 303 Fairways Dr 7:42 4:43 ORANGE CRAYON

4 Fairways Dr / Fifth Fairway 7:42 4:43

5 Stathams Way / Forest Pointe 7:44 4:47

6 118 Fairways Dr 7:46 4:40

7 202 Stathams Way 7:48 4:38

8 205 Forest Mill Dr 7:53 4:37

9 206 Cullen Rd 7:55 AM ONLY

10 Charlestown Way/Piedmont Lane South 7:59 4:31

11 Charlestown Way / St Augustine Dr PM ONLY 4:32

12 Charlestown Way / Wynchase Lane 8:00 4:33

13 Piedmont Ln / Harmony Path (S) 8:00 4:33 Route Coordinator

14 Harmony Path  / Piedmont Ln  (N) 8:02 4:34 Ken Coleman

15 Edgarton Wy / Savannah Ln (N) (@203) 8:05 4:27 (478) 329-2218

16 Edgarton Wy / Savannah Ln (S) 8:05 4:27 ext. 3567

16 110 Thornton Dr 8:07 4:30

17 123 Sandy Run Rd PM ONLY 4:22

18 Fleming Dr / Fox Hall Blvd 8:12 4:23

19 Fleming Dr / Michael St 8:12 4:23

20 Michael St / Stanley St 8:13 AM ONLY

21 Stanley St / Fleming Dr 8:13 4:25

22 222 Ammons Rd (BPS only) 8:19 4:10

23 Amberley Ct / Taylor Leigh Ct (see Coord) *** 5:00

1818 ** Bonaire Elementary 4:15 8:30

Bonaire Primary 3:55 8:25

ESOL Shuttle to PSE (AM Only)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2103 1 Southwick Dr / Saddlefield Ct 7:40 4:07 Ms. A Baugh

2 Southwick Ct / Jasmine Way 7:41 4:08

3 Southwick Dr / Fountain Ln 7:41 4:08 Blue Mitten

4 205 Sabre Dr 7:42 4:09

5 Sabre Dr / Glenda Dr 7:43 4:10

6 Cottonfield Ct / Gardenia Way 7:44 4:11

7 Jasmine Way / Gardenia Way 7:45 4:12

8 207 Tivoli Cir 7:46 4:13

9 204 Southfield Ct 7:48 4:15

10 214 Southfield Ct 7:49 4:16

11 121 Gardenia Way 7:49 4:16 Route Coordinator

12 116 Gardenia Way 7:51 4:18 John Tignor

13 Glenda Dr / Gazebo Dr 7:53 4:20

14 Glenda Dr / Dove Stone Ct 7:54 4:21 (478) 329-2218

15 Southfield Ct / Ty Chandler Ct 7:55 4:22

16 270 Southfield Ct 7:56 AM ONLY

17 273 Southfield Ct 7:57 4:24

18 292 Southfield Ct 7:58 4:25

19 Sage Meadows Ln / Windstone Pl 7:58 4:25

20 335 Sage Meadows Ln 8:00 4:27

21 Sage Meadows Ln / Summer Ct 8:01 4:28

22 Sage Meadows Ln / Carson  Ct 8:02 4:29

23 Sage Meadows Ln / Yale Cir. 8:03 4:30

24 Sage Meadows Ln / Colton Dr. 8:04 4:31

2103 ** Bonaire Elementary 3:52 8:20

Bonaire Primary 4:02 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2213 1 Piney Grove Rd / W Houston Rd 7:28 4:17 Mr. J. Gibbs

2 Piney Grove Cir / Piney Grove Rd 7:29 4:18

3 Piney Grove Rd / Crabapple Ln 7:30 4:19 Golden Bell

4 Piney Grove Rd / Hedgerow Ln 7:31 4:20

5 118 Little Farm Ln 7:31 4:20

6 Little Farm Lane / Ridge Ct 7:32 4:21

7 S Blackberry Cir / Plum St (East End) 7:34 4:22

8 S Blackberry Cir / Persimmon Dr (E End) 7:35 4:23

9 S Blackberry Cir / Plum St (West End) 7:36 4:24

10 Hwy 247 and Story Rd (At Dollar General) 7:39 4:27

11 132 Sylvan Dr 7:42 4:30

12 306 Sylvan Dr 7:43 4:31 Route Coordinator

13 Solomon Rd / Canion Pl 7:50 4:14 John Tignor

14 Rustic Live Oak Trail / Twisted Laurel Ln 7:54 4:10 (478) 329-2218

2213 ** Bonaire Elementary 4:00 8:00

Bonaire Primary 3:50 8:10

Employee Student Shuttle BES to BPS (AM)

Employee Student Shuttle BPS to BES (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

Elem / Prim

2215 1 755 A Hwy 247 (Southbound) 7:30 3:38 / 4:21 Mr. N. Matthews

2 Wheelus St / Houston Dr 7:33 3:40 / 4:23

3 Wheelus St (South) / Hwy 247 S 7:33 3:41 / 4:24

4 934 Hwy 247 (Northbound) 7:34 3:42 / 4:25 PURPLE FLOWER

5 924 Hwy 247  (Northbound) 7:35 3:43 / 4:26

6 Rosales Dr / Sabelko Ct 7:36 3:46 / 4:29

7 Rosales Dr / Tanner St (North) 7:37 3:47 / 4:30

8 Rosales Dr / Hialeah Dr 7:38 3:48 / 4:31

9 Hialeah Dr / Alexis Way 7:39 3:49 / 4:32

10 Hialeah Dr / Ashley Nicole Ave 7:40 3:50 / 4:33

11 621 Samatha Brooke Way 7:41 3:51 / 4:35

12 Samatha Brooke Way / Harley Farms Dr 7:41 3:52 / 4:36

13 Alexis Way / Tanner St (South) 7:42 3:54 / 4:37

14 Alexis Way / Davidson Rd 7:43 3:55 / 4:38

15 160 Davidson Road 7:43 3:56 / 4:39 Route Coordinator

16 Redwood Run / Olde Hickory Cir 7:44 3:57 / 4:40 John Tignor

17 107 Olde Hickory Cir 7:45 3:58 / 4:41 (478) 329-2218

18 Olde Hickory Cir / Spiceberry Ct 7:46 3:59 / 4:42

19 Olde Hickory Cir / Loblolly Dr 7:47 4:00 / 4:43

20 208 Olde Hickory Cir 7:48 4:01 / 4:44

21 Loblolly Dr / Sugarberry Ct 7:49 4:02 / 4:45

22 Loblolly Dr / Boxelder CT 7:50 4:03 / 4:46

23 Loblolly Dr / Silver Thorn Ct (Turn around) 7:51 4:04 / 4:47

2215 ** Bonaire Elementary 3:30 8:00

Bonaire Primary 4:12 8:15

Afternoons only:  Will take elementary 

students home first and then go and get 

primary kids and drop them off

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2234 1 Hiwassee Dr / Chatooga Way (N) 7:47 4:02 Ms. S. Price

2 Chatooga Way / Ogechee Ct 7:48 4:03

3 Chatooga Way / Tallapoosa Ct PM ONLY 4:05 Green Frog

4 Hiwassee Dr / Chattooga Wy (S) 7:49 4:06

5 2045 Hiwassee Dr 7:50 4:07

6 Hiwassee Dr / Altamaha Wy PM ONLY 4:08

7 522 Altamaha Wy (Clubhouse) 7:51 4:08

8 4067 Coosa Dr (Com. Mailbox) 7:52 4:09

9 4058 Coosa Dr (Com. Mailbox) 7:53 4:10

10 4035 Coosa Dr  (Com. Mailbox) 7:53 4:10

11 4022 Coosa Dr (Com. Mailbox) 7:54 4:11 Route Coordinator

12 Coosa Dr / Saint Marys Pl 7:55 4:12 John Tignor

13 Hiwassee Dr / Coosa Dr 7:56 4:13 (478) 329-2218

14 2074 Hiwassee Dr 7:57 4:14

15 2088 Hiwassee Dr 7:59 4:16

16 Hiwassee Dr / Ochlockonee Way 8:02 4:18

17 2017 Hiwassee Dr PM ONLY 4:19

18 Chattahoochee Dr / Etowah Dr 8:04 4:20

19 1030 Chattahoochee Dr 8:05 4:22

20 1005 Chattahoochee Dr 8:07 4:23

2234 ** Bonaire Elementary 3:45 8:25

Bonaire Primary 3:55 8:15

AM Alternative Shuttle to Lake Joy

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2250 1 Wessex Dr / Andover Ct 7:50 4:00 Mrs. H. Greene

2 Windecker Dr / London Ct 7:51 4:01

3 Windecker Dr / Wessex Dr. 7:52 4:02 RED TRIANGLE

4 Foxborough Lane / Stratford Hills Dr (N) 7:55 3:50

5 704 Foxborough Lane PM ONLY 3:51

6 Mathis Mill Dr / Thurston St 7:58 3:52

7 Forestbrooke Way / Misty Valley Lane 7:59 3:57

8 Forestbrooke Way / Stratford Hills Dr 8:00 3:59

9 222 Oakley Ct 8:01 3:54

10 Bedfordshire Lane / Misty Valley Lane 8:02 3:53 Route Coordinator

11 Misty Valley Lane / Ivey Chase 8:04 3:58 John Tignor

12 83 Azalea Ave (BPS only) PM ONLY 4:03

(478) 329-2218

2250 ** Bonaire Elementary 3:30 8:22

Bonaire Primary 3:45 8:14

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  8

Bus STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2259 1 Morgan Ranch Cir / Berwick Cir (South) 7:36 4:10 Ms. J. Anderson

2 414 Morgan Ranch Cir 7:37 4:11

3 Morgan Ranch Cir / Taylors Ranch 7:38 4:12

4 251 Morgan Ranch Cir 7:39 4:12 Peach Bunny

5 244 Morgan Ranch Cir 7:40 4:14

6 220 Morgan Ranch Cir 7:41 4:15

7 Morgan Ranch Cir / Berwick Cir (North) 7:42 4:16

8 N. Carmenville Dr / Prince Plz 7:44 4:19

9 Villa Gloria Dr / McCarly Dr 7:45 4:20

10 S. Carmenville Dr / Prince Plz 7:46 4:21

11 136 Bellwood Ave 7:49 4:22

12 113 Bellwood Ave 7:50 4:23

13 Bellwood Ave / Old Perry Rd 7:51 4:25

14 212/214 Old Perry Rd 7:53 4:28

15 Hampton Meadows / Cranston Dr 7:57 3:56 Route Coordinator

16 Lydia Dr / Green Island Rd (S) 7:58 3:57 John Tignor

17 Green Island Rd /  Kyler Ln 7:59 3:59 (478) 329-2218

18 Kyler Lane /  McCarley Downs Dr 8:00 4:00

2259 ** Bonaire Elementary 3:39 8:15

Bonaire Primary 3:49 8:05

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8


Bonaire Elementary Bonaire Primary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2260 1 Hartford Dr (See Coordinator 106) 5:55 5:05 Mr. L.  Martin

2 625 Thompson Mill Rd 7:48 3:58

3 606 Trails End Cir 7:50 4:00

4 Trails End Cir / Dillon's Tr 7:51 4:02 Grey Moon

5 Trails End Cir / Dalton's Ridge 7:52 4:05

6 Trails End Cir / Lexington Ct 7:53 4:07

7 217 River West Rd 7:54 4:08

8 111 River West Rd 7:56 4:10

9 628 Thompson Mill Rd 7:58 4:12

10 513 Greenview Ct 7:59 4:13

11 Wedgewood Dr (North) / Greenview Ct PM ONLY 4:14

12 Wedgewood Dr (South) / Greenview Ct 8:01 4:15

13 Wedgewood Dr / Lenox Dr 8:02 4:16

14 Lenox Dr. / Salem Dr. 8:03 4:17

15 Waterford Dr / Salem Dr 8:04 4:18 Route Coordinator

16 101 Waterford Dr 8:05 4:19 John Tignor

17 Elderwood Ter / Pin Oak Terr 8:06 4:20 (478) 329-2218

18 Pin Oak Terr / Hackberry Terr 8:08 4:20

19 2037 Pin Oak Terr 8:09 4:21

20 133 Hwy 96 8:10 4:26

** Bonaire Elementary 3:40 8:23

2260 Bonaire Primary 3:50 8:12

Employee Student Shuttle BPS to BES (AM)

Employee Student Shuttle BES to BPS (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.

https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://images.clipartpanda.com/baby-grizzly-bear-clipart-baby-brown-bear.svg&imgrefurl=http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/cute-brown-bear-clipart&docid=OVu_wEtE1XEZrM&tbnid=2XxJngRgSj7fvM:&w=640&h=480&hl=en&safe=strict&bih=720&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjeyOGJl6jNAhWIdT4KHaoMBXQQMwghKAMwAw&iact=mrc&uact=8

